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More than you ever imagined! g8

Saturday, March 2, 2024
Dodge City
Church of the Nazarene



WELCOME TO DODGE CITY
AND THE
2024 REGIONAL 4-H CLUB DAY

The contest will take place in the following rooms:

Children’s Church Music

Room - Infant Nursery Readings

Room — North Room 1 Digital Presentations, Extemporaneous Speeches
And CRI

Room — North Room 2 Demonstrations & Illustrated Talks

Room — North Room 3 Project Talks & Public Speaking

Room — Fellowship Hall Talent and Model Meeting

Small Chapel Judges/Ribbon Room

No Practice Rooms
No Home Rooms

*Rooms Subject to Change*

Results will be posted on individual County Extension Facebook pages and websites
Ribbons and score sheets will be given to your Extension Agent.

County Room/Area Responsibilities
Clark County — Project Talks/Public Speaking Room
Ford County — Facilities/Scheduling and Model Meeting Room
Gray County — Demonstrations, Illustrated Talks Room and Finance/Ribbons
Hodgeman County — Extemporaneous, Digital Presentations and CRI Room
Meade County — Music Room
Walnut Creek District — Talent Room and Reading Room

We hope that you will make the most of this opportunity to share your
talents.
Best wishes on your performances!

Please do not move or touch anything in any of the rooms.
Please leave all rooms and facilities clean and in order.
Thank You!



TALENT
Rating

Time
8:00 am

8:10 am

8:20 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

8:50 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

TALENT
Room - Fellowship Hall

Walnut Creek District in Charge

4-H’er Presentation
Happy Hustlers Skit - SR
Busy Bees Juniors Skit- SR
CRO Skit - SR
Tommy and Porter Skit - JR
Reck
Karay Henson & Skit — SR
Ashley Carpenter
Pawnee Pioneers Skit—-JR
Paizley Hawkinson Dance - JR
Heaven Montford & Dance - JR
Tlaloc Figueroa
Bald Eagles Dance - JR
Lucky Clovers Vocal

Performance -SR

Vocal
Performance - JR

Ramses Rodriguez

County
FO

HG
CA

GY

ME

HG
WCD

FO

GY

FO

FO



MUSIC

Room — Children’s Church room
Meade County in Charge

Rating Time 4-H’ers Presentation
L 8:00 am Abby Fieser Inst Solo — JR
L 8:10 am Naomi Fieser Inst Solo - JR
L 8:20 am Erick Montoya Inst. Solo - JR
L 8:30 am Emma Petersilie Vocal Solo - SR
L 8:40 am Izzy Petersilie Vocal Solo - JR
L 8:50 am Nathan Vondracek Inst. Solo - JR
L 9:00 am Myla Tarman Inst. Solo — JR
L 9:10 am Lillian Tarman Inst. Solo — JR
L 9:20 am Emma Schnable Vocol Solo - JR
L 9:30 am Izzy Petersilie Inst. Solo — JR
L 9:40 am Molly Showalter Inst. Solo - SR
9:50 am Madison Hardin Vocal Solo - SR

10:00 am Josie Larson Inst. Solo - JR

County
ME

ME
GY
WCD
WCD
WCD
HG
HG
CA
WCD
WCD
WCD

WCD



Rating

PROJECT TALKS & PUBLIC SPEAKING
Room — North Room 3
Clark County in Charge

Time
8:00 am

8:10 am

8:20 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

8:50 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

4-H’ers
Lyndon Custer

Summer Andersen
Clayton Yohn
Avery Yohn
Lucas Watkins
Braxtyn Rollmann
Ethan Petersilie
Austin Olson
Jadyn Petersilie
Hannah Fieser

Paizley Hawkinson

Presentation
Project Talk

Project Talk
Project Talk
Project Talk
Project Talk
Project Talk
Public Speaking
Project Talk
Project Talk
Public Speaking

Project Talk

County
FO

GY
ME
ME
WCD
CA
WCD
HG
WCD
ME

WCD



DIGITAL PRESENTATIONS, EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECHES
& CRI INTERVIEWS
Room — North Room 1

Hodgeman County in Charge

Rating

Time
8:00 am

8:15 am

8:20 am

8:35 am

8:45 am

8:55 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:35 am

9:40 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

4-H’ers
Paslie Werth

Adeline Woods

Draw at 8:00 am

Stanton Custer
Josie Fieser

MaKenna Erickson
Fryback

Emma Petersilie
Lucas Watkins

Micah and Bryce
McDowell

Kaylen Langhofer

Draw 9:20 am

Ethan Petersilie
Draw at 9:25 am

Braeden Simon

Ethan Petersilie

Presentation

Digital - SR
Extemp - SR
Digital - SR
Digital - JR

Digital - JR

Digital - SR
Digital — JR

Digital - SR

Extemp — SR.

Extemp - SR

CRI

CRI

County

GY

ME

FO

ME

GY

WCD

WCD

ME

ME

WCD

FO

WCD



Rating

Time
8:00 am

8:10 am

8:20 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

8:50 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

10:10 am

READINGS
Room - Infant Room (South east area)

Walnut Creek in Charge

4-H’ers
Emma Schnable

Jenna Simmons
Rhianne Swonger
Braeden Simon
Brody Mann
Averie Schnable
Emily George
Carson Burns
Quaid Gleason
Karay Henson
Aubrey Petersilie
Ashley Carpenter

MaKenna Erickson
Fryback

Presentation
JR Reading

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Junior

County
CA

GY
FO
FO
WCD
CA
WCD
FO
FO
ME
WCD
ME

GY



Rating

DEMONSTRATIONS & ILLUSTRATED TALKS

Time
8:00 am

8:15 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

Room - North Room 2
Gray County in Charge

4-H’ers
Porter Reck

Braeden Simon
Quinlan Simon
Jace Brown
Shanaye Worth
Harper Shapland
Rachael Swonger
Abby Fieser
Myla Tarman
Jamie Stos
Lillian Tarman
Eli Holman

Alana Erickson
Fryback

Dylan Schlegel

Presentation

Demo - JR

Demo - SR

Demo - SR

Demo - SR

Demo - SR

Demo - JR

Demo - JR

Demo - JR

Demo - JR

Demo - JR

Demo - JR

Demo - JR

Demo - JR

Demo - JR

County
GY

FO
FO
CA
HG
WCD
FO
ME
HG
WCD
HG
FO

GY

WCD
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